INVT INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.
AC Servo System  Catalog
201312(V1.0)
Service line：+86-21-34637660 Web：www.invt-tech.com
Committed to Premium Quality
Building 1, No.188 Xinjun Ring Rd., Pujiang Hi-Tech Park.,Shanghai,201114,China
01 02
Founded in 2005, INVT INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY (SHANGHAI )CO.,LTD. (formerly Shanghai KINWAY Technologies Inc.), is

chain cable
Power cable
Encoder cable
Power cable
Encoder cable
Servo System Order Guide
Voltage Power Servo motor Adaptive servo driver Power cable
Encoder cable Plug-in fittings
220V
200W SV-ML06-0R2G-2-□□□ SV-DA100-0R2-2-□
DAML-075-□□-CB□
DAEL-06-□□-C
DAML-CB
DAEL-BC 400W SV-ML06-0R4G-2-□□□ SV-DA100-0R4-2-□
750W SV-ML08-0R7G-2-□□□ SV-DA100-0R7-2-□
1.0kW SV-MM13-1R0E-2-□□□ SV-DA100-1R0-2-□
DAML-150-□□-BB□
DAEL-06-□□-B
DAML-BB
DAEL-BB
1.5kW SV-MM13-1R5E-2-□□□ SV-DA100-1R5-2-□
2.0kW SV-MM13-2R0E-2-□□□ SV-DA100-2R0-2-□
DAML-150-□□-BD□
DAEL-06-□□-B
DAML-BD
DAEL-BB
3.0kW SV-MM13-3R0E-2-□□□ SV-DA100-3R0-2-□
400V
1.0kW SV-MM13-1R0E-4-□□□ SV-DA100-1R0-4-□
DAML-150-□□-BB□
DAEL-06-□□-B
DAML-BB
DAEL-BB 1.5kW SV-MM13-1R5E-4-□□□ SV-DA100-1R5-4-□
2.0kW SV-MM13-2R0E-4-□□□ SV-DA100-2R0-4-□
3.0kW SV-MM13-3R0E-4-□□□
SV-DA100-3R0-4-□ DAML-150-□□-BB□
DAEL-06-□□-B
DAML-BB
DAEL-BB
3.0kW SV-MM18-3R0B-4-□□□
4.4kW SV-MM18-4R4B-4-□□□ SV-DA100-4R4-4-□
DAML-250-□□-BD□
DAEL-06-□□-B
DAML-BD
DAEL-BB
5.5kW SV-MM18-5R5B-4-□□□ SV-DA100-5R5-4-□
Description:
1. The servo system ordering have two options available to users: purchase standard finished cable or separately purchase
    plug-in fittings for self-preparation;
2.Please select cable length (standard configuration of 3m, 5m, 10m and 15m) according to the actual demands of equipment.
29 30
2
2
2
2
MH500
Servo-Hydraulic System For
Injection Molding Machines
Servo-Hydraulic System
31 32
Servo-Hydraulic System for injection
molding machine
Selection
33 34
System Specification MH500 Series Servo Driver
Specifications
35 36
Driver specification
MH500 Series Servo Driver
Dimension
Servo Motor Specifications
37 38
Servo Motor Dimension System interconnect diagram
39 40
Analog given 1 input +
Analog given 1 input -